7/22/23, 3:56 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

5

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



7/22/23, 3:56 PM

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of
Technology
Kokrajar, Assam

Central institute of

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

65365

20588

12374

46126

1980

7690

18159

10207

55327

21222

11371

87308

27765

65365

20588

12374

47665

1980

7690

18159

10207

57858

21222

11371

87308

27765

2/3



7/22/23, 3:56 PM
Technology Technology (4 Years,

Kokrajar, Assam Bachelor of Technology)

Central institute of  Food Engineering and
Technology Technology (4 Years,
Kokrajar, Assam Bachelor of Technology)

Central institute of  Instrumentation
Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Kokrajar, Assam Bachelor of Technology)

Central institute of  Instrumentation
Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Kokrajar, Assam Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA
NCL
Al ST
Al OPEN
Al OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5176

62380

23426

Pﬁﬁt

er To Empower

gl Indig

5176

64872

23426

3/3


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

