7/22/23, 3:56 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



5	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technica	I Institutions
Institute Name	
Central institute of Technology	Kokrajar, Assam
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65365	65365
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20588	20588
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12374	12374
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46126	47665
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1980	1980
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7690	7690
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18159	18159
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10207	10207
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55327	57858
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21222	21222
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11371	11371
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	87308	87308
Central institute of	Food Engineering and icant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.a	Al	OBC-	Gender-	27765	27765

7/22/23, 3:56 PM JoSAA

Technology	Technology (4 Years,		NCL	Neutral		
Kokrajar, Assam	Bachelor of Technology)					
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5176	5176
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62380	64872
Central institute of Technology Kokrajar, Assam	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23426	23426

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





